York Region District School Board - Enrolment Grade By School

Panel CEC

Central, East, North, West

Report data as of Tuesday, October 31, 2023

School

SP

G09

G10

G11

G12

Total

FTE

North

Access

Dr. John M. Denison Secondary School
Huron Heights Secondary School
Keswick High School

Newmarket High School

Sir William Mulock Secondary School
Stouffville District Secondary School
Sutton District High School

Totals for North

Central

Alexander Mackenzie High School
Aurora High School

Bayview Secondary School

Dr. G.W. Williams Secondary School
King City Secondary School
Langstaff Secondary School
Richmond Green Secondary School

Richmond Hill High School

Totals for Central

East

Bill Crothers Secondary School
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
Bur Oak Secondary School
Markham District High School
Markville Secondary School
Middlefield Collegiate Institute
Milliken Mills High School
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32
65
45
67
51
36
44

340

27
26
72
38
19
15
34
111
342

23
25
20
122
100
39
40

238
262
212
346
255
324
110
1,747

292
227
442
331
219
119
271
311
2,212

359
548
349
278
362
334
359

227
284
217
364
303
307
100
1,806

312
259
486
349
220
139
300
331
2,396

390
464
459
273
340
311
353

264
292
190
371
284
279
95
1,781

343
246
550
351
255
117
299
417
2,578

403
493
464
301
448
348
334

234
330
262
402
392
306
112
2,039

337
275
484
354
284
172
346
468
2,720

380
443
399
374
418
341
379

11
995
1,233
926
1,550
1,285
1,252
461
7,713

1,311
1,033
2,034
1,423
997
562
1,250
1,638
10,248

1,555
1,973
1,691
1,348
1,668
1,373
1,465

7.00
979.50
1,228.75
908.25
1,544.25
1,250.25
1,238.79
454.54
7,611.33

1,295.92
1,018.75
2,025.08
1,416.08
990.54
561.00
1,243.50
1,637.00
10,187.87

1,554.20
1,971.00
1,690.00
1,332.25
1,664.00
1,357.58
1,459.50
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Pierre Elliott Trudeau High School
Unionville High School

Totals for East

West
Emily Carr Secondary School
Hodan Nalayeh Secondary School
Maple High School
Stephen Lewis Secondary School
Thornhill Secondary School
Thornlea Secondary School
Tommy Douglas Secondary School
Westmount Collegiate Institute
Woodbridge College

Totals for West

Totals for Secondary
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32
15
416

37
)
63
45
58
32
31
22
24
354
1,452

423
392
3,404

165
265
363
422
150
284
410
218
138
2,415
9,778

386
491
3,467

209
251
360
363
208
280
402
273
143
2,489
10,158

457
556
3,804

285
254
368
447
214
303
440
313
137
2,761
10,924

447
562
3,743

258
281
395
483
256
286
449
277
155
2,840
11,342

1,745
2,016
14,834

954
1,093
1,549
1,760

886
1,185
1,732
1,103

597

10,859
43,654

1,724.29
2,014.25
14,767.07

950.25
1,086.50
1,540.33
1,753.00

883.00
1,174.50
1,729.54
1,098.00

594.50

10,809.62
43,375.89
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